
REGULAR TRACKS OF THE ISEE CONFERENCE

CODE TITLE CHAIR PERSONS EMAILS

RT01 Eco-economies: new proposals for a sustainable future Carlos Fonseca carlosfonsecaz@gmail.com

RT02 Trepidations in energy transitions and transformations Lina Brand Correa, David Garcia Torres brand@yorku.ca, datorres@uninorte.edu.co

RT03 Ecological Economics Theory: past, present and future Katharine Farrell, David Barkin katharine.farrell@qub.ac.uk, barkin@correo.xoc.uam.mx

RT04 Unlearning hegemonic scientific truths as a way of transforming our socionatural futures Maria Fernanda Gebara,  Sabaheta Ramcilovic-Suominen mfgebara@gmail.com, sabaheta.ramcilovik-suominen@luke.fi

RT05 Effectiveness of Payments for Ecosystem Services: current advancements and future research Lina Moros limoros@gmail.com

RT06 Deep Leverage Points for the Sustainability Transition Laura Schmitt Olabisi, Michael Olabisi schmi420@msu.edu, olabisim@msu.edu

RT07 Substantive Economics and Agroecological Experiments:  Changing Knowledge-Policy Contents and Relationships Rajeswari Raina, Marie Derville, Antje Linkenbach, Leon Avilla  rajeswari.raina@snu.edu.in, marie.derville@ensfea.fr, marie.derville@ensfea.fr, antje.linkenbach-fuchs@uni-erfurt.de, leonenriqueavila@gmail.com

RT08 An integrative view of sustainability in tropical agroforestry systems Marcela Cely-Santos, J. Nicolás Aguilera-Hernández, Maricel Vivas, Caz Taylor scelysantos@tulane.edu, j.n.hernandez-aguilera@yale.edu, Maricelvivas770@gmail.com, caz@tulane.edu

RT09 Transformative Change in the forestry sector: Contributions from the circular economy Rafael Calderón-Contreras,  Sazcha M. Olivera-Villarroel rcalderon@cua.uam.mx, solivera@cua.uam.mx

RT10 “Business Ecological Economics” – towards an Ecological Economics based view of the Firm Gabriel Weber, Virgile Chassagnon, Joan Martinez-Alier, Ana Maria Peredo gabriel.weber@essca.fr, virgile.chassagnon@univ-grenoble-Alpes.fr, joanmartinezalier@gmail.com, peredo@telfer.uottawa.ca

RT11 Transdisciplinarity and Social-Ecological Transformations Rafael Calderon Contreras, M. Azahara Mesa Jurado, Paula Novo drcalcon@gmail.com, azaecosur@gmail.com, p.novonunez@leeds.ac.uk

RT12 Dialogues with degrowth from the majority world Brototi Roy, Mine Islar brototi.econ@gmail.com,mine.islar@lucsus.lu.se 

RT13 World Building the Ecozoic: The normative work of Ecological Economics Shaun Sellers, Rigo Melgar, Juliana Neira, Danish Ansari shaun.sellers@mail.mcgill.ca, Rigo.Melgar-Melgar@uvm.edu, Juliana.Neira@uvm.edu, Danish-Hasan.Ansari@uvm.edu

RT14 Supporting interdisciplinary careers for sustainability J. Nicolas Hernandez-Aguilera, Dave Hudson j.n.hernandez-aguilera@yale.edu, dmhudson@remoteecologist.org

RT15 Transformation in telecoupled global commodity chains: Linking systems of consumption with territories of extraction Lasse Loft, Barbara Schröter,  Marcela Vecchione-Gonçalves, Julian Rode, Torsten Krause, Tatiana Rodriguez Torres lasse.loft@zalf.de, barbara.schroter@LUCSUS.lu.se, marcela.vecchione@gmail.com, julian.rode@ufz.de, torsten.krause@lucsus.lu.se, tatiana.rodriguez@ufz.de

RT16 The political ecology of Payments for Ecosystem Services: Assessing the value frameworks underpinning 15 years of PES research and practice Gert Van Hecken, Vijay Kolinjivadi, Pierre Merlet, Jérome Dupras gert.vanhecken@uantwerpen.be, vijay.kolinjivadi@mail.mcgill.ca, pierre.merlet@uantwerpen.be, jerome.dupras@uqo.ca

RT17 Plural values/valuation of nature  Paola Arias-Arévalo, Christopher Anderson  paola.arias@correounivalle.edu.co, canderson@untdf.edu.ar

RT18 Business and Environmental Justice: a Political Economy Perspective Beatriz Saes, Gabriel Weber, Joan Martinez-Alier, Ana Maria Peredo, Bobby Banerjee beatriz.saes@unifesp.br, Gabriel.WEBER@essca.fr, joanmartinezalier@gmail.com, Aperedo@uottawa.ca, Bobby.Banerjee.1@city.ac.uk

RT19 Supply-side climate policies and the fight to leave fossil fuels underground: social movements imagining a future beyond fossil capitalism Lorenzo Pellegrini, Murat Arsel, Martí Orta Martínez pellegrini@iss.nl, arsel@iss.nl, martiorta@gmail.com

RT20 Sustainability and wellbeing Lina Brand Correa, Patricio Belloy, Monica Guillen-Royo, Salina Spiering brand@yorku.ca, pbelloy@uach.cl

RT22 International trade Carlos Coronado ccoronadov@unimagdalena.edu.co

RT24 Economía Ecológica y Derechos de la Naturaleza. Instrumentos de Análisis Económico y Políticas Públicas desde el Ordenamiento Territorial y las políticas de Demanda María Estrella Sánchez mariaestrella.sanchez@ehu.eus

RT25 Gobernanza de bosques y mecanismos de mercado. El caso de los proyectos REDD+ Juana Davila, Gaia Amazonas, Andrés Bermúdez, Carolina Castro Osorio juana.davila.saenz@gmail.com, andresbermudez@elclip.org, c.castroo@uniandes.edu.co

RT26 Transiciones socioecológicas: Una mirada a la construcción de alternativas Tatiana Roa Avendaño, Juan Pablo Soler Villamizar, Nelson Andrés Ravelo Franco troaa@censat.org, juanpablo.soler@censat.org, nelson.ravelo@censat.org

RT27 Diálogos con el decrecimiento desde el mundo de las mayorías Federico Demaria federicodemaria@gmail.com

RT28 Economías para la vida y economías “otras” Alexander Rincón alrinconru@unal.edu.co, alexander.risvid@gmail.com

RT29 Hacia una valoración plural e incluyente de la naturaleza en Latinoamérica Alexander Rincón Rui, Johana Regino alrinconru@unal.edu.co, jreginov@unal.edu.co

RT30 Derechos de la Naturaleza Jorge Iván Palacio,  Teresa Vicente, Country: Yenny Vega Cárdenas, Germana de Oliveira Moraes palaciojorgeivan@gmail.com, teresavi@um.es,  yvegacar@yahoo.com, germanadeoliveiramoraes@gmail.com

RT31 Desarrollo y post desarrollo: una reflexión desde América Latina Astrid Ulloa eaulloac@unal.edu.co

RT32 Economía ecológica radical: Tomando en cuenta a las personas y la naturaleza David Barkin,  Marien Saldaña, Mario Fuente Carrasco, Maria F. Ortega Valdéz barkin@correo.xoc.uam.mx, marien.uam@gmail.com, mariofuente2005@gmail.com, ferort.val@gmail.com

RT33 Conflictos ecológicos en torno a la gestión de las basuras y los residuos: crisis, perspectivas y alternativas Luisa F. Tovar Cortes, Daniel Prieto Sanchez gpeinado@fcecon.unr.edu.ar, mario.perez@correounivalle.edu.co

RT34 Agroecología y Economía Ecológica: Un diálogo clave para la transición planetaria Angela Maria Londoño, Marina Sánchez de Prager,  Miguel Angel Altieri amlondonom@unal.edu.co, msanchezpr@unal.edu.co, agroeco3@berkeley.edu, msanchezpr@unal.edu.co

RT35 Intercambio ecológicamente desigual y sus nexos. Desmaterialización, neoextractivismo, deuda ecológica y conflictos ambientales Guillermo Peinado gpeinado@fcecon.unr.edu.ar

RT36 Conflictos ecológicos distributivos en Mesoamérica y el Caribe Jorge A. Mejia Rodríguez amejia@cucea.udg.mx

RT37 Alternativas y resistencias feministas para transiciones socioecológicas justas Maria Paz Aedo, Katharine Farrell mpaz.aedo@gmail.com, katharine.farrell@qub.ac.uk

SPECIAL TRACKS OF THE ISEE CONFERENCE

CODE TITLE CHAIR PERSONS

ST01 Exploring the multiscale water-labour-policy nexus Tiziano Distefano,  Adrian C. Saldarriaga Isaza, Elena Vallino, Ralph Hall tiziano.distefano@unifi.it. casaldarriagai@unal.edu.co, elena.vallino@unito.it, rphall@vt.edu

ST02 Special Track: A study of Latin American ecological civilization in Korea: Humanities and ecological literature Jeong Hwan Shin tomas@hufs.ac.kr

ST03 Practising the Commons in the Colombian Pacific Region: challenges and opportunities in the promotion of commons-based enterprises Ivan Lobo ilobo@uniandes.edu.co, 

ST04 Advancing Green Economy in China Lu Lin, Huaping Sun, Gang Liu, Heping  Huang linlu@cup.edu.cn, shp797@163.com, gangliu@pku.edu.cn, hphuang2004@163.com

ST05 Climate Change and Carbon Mitigation in China Jiashuo Li, Jing Cao, Xiaofeng Luo lijiashuo@sdu.edu.cn,jingcao2007@gmail.com, luoxiaofeng@mail.hzau.edu.cn 

ST06 Ecological Economics in China: Theories and practices Xi Ji jixi@pku.edu.cn
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